Missouri State University
Student Health Insurance Plan
2023-2024 Final Premium Rates
UHC

ELI / ILTC

Effective coverage begins 7 days prior to the beginning day of the ELI classes for new students
who are purchasing student health insurance for the ELI period for Early arrival

Special Dates of Coverage:

1st Session - 8/10/2023 thru 12/17/2023
2nd Session - 12/18/2023 thru 4/14/2024
3rd Session - 4/15/2024 thru 8/9/2024

Special Weekly

Student
Spouse
Each Child 2x Max

Medical Combined

Student

Student & Spouse
Student & Child

Student & Spouse & Child
Child

¥ H B B

546.66
546.66
546.66

546.66
1,093.32
1,093.32
1,639.98

546.66

¥ B B B B

31.54
31.54
31.54

31.54
63.08
63.08
94.62
31.54

ELI



