Missouri State University Student Health Insurance Plan 2023-2024 Final Premium Rates UHC ELI / ILTC

Effective coverage begins 7 days prior to the beginning day of the ELI classes for new students who are purchasing student health insurance for the ELI period for Early arrival

Special Dates of Coverage:

1st Session - 8/10/2023 thru 12/17/2023 2nd Session - 12/18/2023 thru 4/14/2024 3rd Session - 4/15/2024 thru 8/9/2024

	Special		Weekly	
Madiaal				
Medical				
Student	\$	546.66	\$	31.54
Spouse	\$	546.66	\$	31.54
Each Child 2x Max	\$	546.66	\$	31.54
Medical Combined				
Student	\$	546.66	\$	31.54
Student & Spouse	\$	1,093.32	\$	63.08
Student & Child	\$	1,093.32	\$	63.08
Student & Spouse & Child	\$	1,639.98	\$	94.62
Child	\$	546.66	\$	31.54